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ERGEBNIS Mehrkampf

Print: 22.6.2024 16:39

Platz NAME LTVSTNR Total

1 26 Eder, Timo SW 13,700 14,100 13,000 14,525 14,000 13,350 82,675

MTV Ludwigsburg (5,5) (5,8) (4,6) (5,2) (5,2) (4,8)

2 21 Dunkel, Nils SA 12,950 14,375 13,875 13,550 14,450 13,075 82,275

SV Halle (5,0) (6,3) (5,6) (4,8) (5,8) (5,1)

3 23 Trebing, Glenn NI 13,975 13,600 13,125 13,575 14,000 13,500 81,775

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover (5,4) (5,6) (5,2) (4,8) (5,3) (5,3)

4 27 Hosseini, Milan SW 14,525 13,100 12,850 14,300 13,650 12,475 80,900

TG Böckingen (6,0) (5,4) (4,6) (5,2) (4,9) (4,8)

5 25 Brendel, Pascal HE 13,850 14,050 12,525 12,975 13,675 13,500 80,575

KTV Wetzlar (5,9) (5,4) (4,6) (5,2) (5,8) (5,4)

6 28 Kunz, Alexander BY 13,325 11,675 13,575 13,650 14,100 13,325 79,650

TSV Pfuhl (5,5) (4,6) (5,4) (4,8) (5,2) (4,8)

7 36 Kovalenko, Maxim SL 14,250 12,850 11,850 13,000 13,150 13,050 78,150

TV Bous (5,7) (5,2) (4,4) (5,2) (4,9) (4,7)

8 30 Hörr, Carlo SW 13,475 13,225 13,700 14,000 13,425 10,175 78,000

TSV Schmiden (5,2) (5,6) (5,0) (4,8) (5,2) (5,0)

9 29 Matache, Nils BE 13,950 10,150 12,875 14,225 13,500 12,900 77,600

Sportclub Berlin (5,2) (4,4) (4,2) (5,2) (5,1) (4,4)

10 32 Prügel, Leonard SC 13,350 12,900 12,350 12,600 13,250 12,825 77,275

KTV Chemnitz (5,4) (5,3) (4,4) (5,2) (5,1) (5,3)

11 35 Mousichidis, Daniel SL 12,875 13,900 12,600 13,125 12,050 12,100 76,650

TV Schwalbach (5,7) (6,1) (4,0) (4,4) (5,4) (4,8)

12 31 Remuta, Felix BY 13,725 11,175 12,725 14,075 10,625 12,325 74,650

TSV Unterhaching (6,0) (4,0) (4,4) (5,2) (5,2) (4,9)

 24 Toba, Andreas NI DNS 12,950 13,900 14,550 14,050 14,275 DNF

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover () (5,5) (5,5) (5,2) (5,3) (6,3)

 22 Dauser, Lukas BY 13,150 13,700 8,750 DNS DNS DNS DNF

TSV Unterhaching (5,3) (5,4) (3,0) () () ()

 33 Radivilov, Igor UKR DNS DNS 14,625 14,850 DNS DNS DNF

TZ Bochum () () (6,0) (5,6) () ()
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ERGEBNIS Boden

Print: 22.6.2024 16:41

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 27 Hosseini, Milan TG Böckingen 6,0 8,525 14,525

2 36 Kovalenko, Maxim TV Bous 5,7 8,550 14,250

3 23 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,4 8,575 13,975

4 29 Matache, Nils Sportclub Berlin 5,2 8,750 13,950

5 25 Brendel, Pascal KTV Wetzlar 5,9 8,050 0,1 13,850

6 31 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 6,0 7,725 13,725

7 26 Eder, Timo MTV Ludwigsburg 5,5 8,300 0,1 13,700

8 30 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 5,2 8,275 13,475

9 32 Prügel, Leonard KTV Chemnitz 5,4 7,950 13,350

10 28 Kunz, Alexander TSV Pfuhl 5,5 7,825 13,325

11 22 Dauser, Lukas TSV Unterhaching 5,3 7,850 13,150

12 21 Dunkel, Nils SV Halle 5,0 7,950 12,950

13 35 Mousichidis, Daniel TV Schwalbach 5,7 7,475 0,3 12,875
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RESULTS Pommel Horse

Print: 22.6.2024 14:54

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 21 Dunkel, Nils SA 6,3 8,075 14,375

2 26 Eder, Timo SW 5,8 8,300 14,100

3 25 Brendel, Pascal HE 5,4 8,650 14,050

4 35 Mousichidis, Daniel SL 6,1 7,800 13,900

5 22 Dauser, Lukas BY 5,4 8,300 13,700

6 23 Trebing, Glenn NI 5,6 8,000 13,600

7 30 Hörr, Carlo SW 5,6 7,625 13,225

8 27 Hosseini, Milan SW 5,4 7,700 13,100

9 24 Toba, Andreas NI 5,5 7,450 12,950

10 32 Prügel, Leonard SC 5,3 7,600 12,900

11 36 Kovalenko, Maxim SL 5,2 7,650 12,850

12 28 Kunz, Alexander BY 4,6 7,075 11,675

13 31 Remuta, Felix BY 4,0 7,175 11,175

14 29 Matache, Nils BE 4,4 5,750 10,150
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ERGEBNIS Sprung

Print: 22.6.2024 15:42

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

 36 Kovalenko, Maxim TV Bous

1. Sprung 5,2 7,800 13,000

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 35 Mousichidis, Daniel TV Schwalbach

1. Sprung 4,4 8,725 13,125

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 33 Radivilov, Igor TZ Bochum 14,675

1. Sprung 5,6 9,250 14,850

2. Sprung 5,6 8,900 14,500

 32 Prügel, Leonard KTV Chemnitz

1. Sprung 5,2 7,700 0,3 12,600

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 31 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching

1. Sprung 5,2 8,875 14,075

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 30 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden

1. Sprung 4,8 9,200 14,000

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 29 Matache, Nils Sportclub Berlin

1. Sprung 5,2 9,125 0,1 14,225

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 28 Kunz, Alexander TSV Pfuhl

1. Sprung 4,8 8,850 13,650

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 27 Hosseini, Milan TG Böckingen

1. Sprung 5,2 9,100 14,300

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 26 Eder, Timo MTV Ludwigsburg

1. Sprung 5,2 9,325 14,525

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 25 Brendel, Pascal KTV Wetzlar

1. Sprung 5,2 7,775 12,975

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 24 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

1. Sprung 5,2 9,350 14,550

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 23 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

1. Sprung 4,8 8,775 13,575
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ERGEBNIS Sprung
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

 21 Dunkel, Nils SV Halle

1. Sprung 4,8 8,750 13,550

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000
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ERGEBNIS Barren

Print: 22.6.2024 16:10

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 21 Dunkel, Nils SV Halle 5,8 8,650 14,450

2 28 Kunz, Alexander TSV Pfuhl 5,2 8,900 14,100

3 24 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,3 8,750 14,050

4 26 Eder, Timo MTV Ludwigsburg 5,2 8,800 14,000

5 23 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,3 8,700 14,000

6 25 Brendel, Pascal KTV Wetzlar 5,8 7,875 13,675

7 27 Hosseini, Milan TG Böckingen 4,9 8,750 13,650

8 29 Matache, Nils Sportclub Berlin 5,1 8,400 13,500

9 30 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 5,2 8,225 13,425

10 32 Prügel, Leonard KTV Chemnitz 5,1 8,150 13,250

11 36 Kovalenko, Maxim TV Bous 4,9 8,250 13,150

12 35 Mousichidis, Daniel TV Schwalbach 5,4 6,650 12,050

13 31 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 5,2 5,425 10,625
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ERGEBNIS Reck

Print: 22.6.2024 16:40

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 24 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 6,3 7,975 14,275

2 23 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,3 8,200 13,500

3 25 Brendel, Pascal KTV Wetzlar 5,4 8,100 13,500

4 26 Eder, Timo MTV Ludwigsburg 4,8 8,550 13,350

5 28 Kunz, Alexander TSV Pfuhl 4,8 8,525 13,325

6 21 Dunkel, Nils SV Halle 5,1 7,975 13,075

7 36 Kovalenko, Maxim TV Bous 4,7 8,350 13,050

8 29 Matache, Nils Sportclub Berlin 4,4 8,500 12,900

9 32 Prügel, Leonard KTV Chemnitz 5,3 7,525 12,825

10 27 Hosseini, Milan TG Böckingen 4,8 7,675 12,475

11 31 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 4,9 7,425 12,325

12 35 Mousichidis, Daniel TV Schwalbach 4,8 7,300 12,100

13 30 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 5,0 5,175 10,175
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RESULTS Rings

Print: 22.6.2024 15:18

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 24 Toba, Andreas NI 5,5 8,400 13,900

2 21 Dunkel, Nils SA 5,6 8,275 13,875

3 30 Hörr, Carlo SW 5,0 8,700 13,700

4 28 Kunz, Alexander BY 5,4 8,175 13,575

5 23 Trebing, Glenn NI 5,2 7,925 13,125

6 26 Eder, Timo SW 4,6 8,400 13,000

7 29 Matache, Nils BE 4,2 8,675 12,875

8 27 Hosseini, Milan SW 4,6 8,250 12,850

9 31 Remuta, Felix BY 4,4 8,325 12,725

10 35 Mousichidis, Daniel SL 4,0 8,600 12,600

11 25 Brendel, Pascal HE 4,6 7,925 12,525

12 32 Prügel, Leonard SC 4,4 7,950 12,350

13 36 Kovalenko, Maxim SL 4,4 7,450 11,850

14 22 Dauser, Lukas BY 3,0 9,050 3,3 8,750

 33 Radivilov, Igor UKR 6,0 8,625 14,625
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Platz NAME LTVSTNR Total

1 6 Kevric, Helen SW 14,000 14,800 13,566 13,166 55,532

MTV Stuttgart 1843 (5,0) (6,4) (5,5) (5,7)

2 9 Schönmaier, Karina SC 13,800 13,266 12,800 13,033 52,899

TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf (5,0) (5,2) (5,1) (5,1)

3 8 Quaas, Lea Marie SC 13,133 12,900 11,900 12,133 50,066

TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf (4,2) (5,2) (5,5) (5,0)

4 5 Gotthardt, Marlene SW 13,600 11,966 11,566 12,700 49,832

MTV Stuttgart 1843 (4,6) (4,6) (5,2) (5,3)

5 3 Müller, Janoah PF 12,666 12,733 11,366 12,166 48,931

TSG Haßloch (4,2) (5,3) (4,9) (4,8)

6 1 König, Anna-Lena BA 13,033 11,433 12,100 12,233 48,799

TV Bodersweier (4,4) (4,7) (4,8) (4,8)

 10 Schäfer-Betz, Pauline SC DNS DNS 12,366 11,466 DNF

KTV Chemnitz () () (5,8) (4,6)

 2 Stöhr, Silja BA DNS 12,533 11,033 DNS DNF

SG Heddesheim () (5,0) (4,7) ()

 7 Seitz, Elisabeth SW DNS 14,600 DNS DNS DNF

MTV Stuttgart 1843 () (6,1) () ()
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ERGEBNIS Sprung
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 9 Schönmaier, Karina TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf 13,750

1. Sprung 5,0 8,800 13,800

2. Sprung 4,8 8,900 13,700

2 6 Kevric, Helen MTV Stuttgart 1843

1. Sprung 5,0 9,000 14,000

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

3 5 Gotthardt, Marlene MTV Stuttgart 1843

1. Sprung 4,6 9,000 13,600

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

4 8 Quaas, Lea Marie TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf

1. Sprung 4,2 8,933 13,133

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

5 1 König, Anna-Lena TV Bodersweier

1. Sprung 4,4 8,633 13,033

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000

6 3 Müller, Janoah TSG Haßloch

1. Sprung 4,2 8,466 12,666

2. Sprung 0,0 0,000 0,000
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ERGEBNIS Stufenbarren
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 6 Kevric, Helen MTV Stuttgart 1843 6,4 8,400 14,800

2 7 Seitz, Elisabeth MTV Stuttgart 1843 6,1 8,500 14,600

3 9 Schönmaier, Karina TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf5,2 8,066 13,266

4 8 Quaas, Lea Marie TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf5,2 7,700 12,900

5 3 Müller, Janoah TSG Haßloch 5,3 7,433 12,733

6 2 Stöhr, Silja SG Heddesheim 5,0 7,533 12,533

7 5 Gotthardt, Marlene MTV Stuttgart 1843 4,6 7,366 11,966

8 1 König, Anna-Lena TV Bodersweier 4,7 6,733 11,433
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ERGEBNIS Balken
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 6 Kevric, Helen MTV Stuttgart 1843 5,5 8,066 13,566

2 9 Schönmaier, Karina TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf5,1 7,700 12,800

3 10 Schäfer-Betz, Pauline KTV Chemnitz 5,8 6,666 0,1 12,366

4 1 König, Anna-Lena TV Bodersweier 4,8 7,300 12,100

5 8 Quaas, Lea Marie TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf5,5 6,400 11,900

6 5 Gotthardt, Marlene MTV Stuttgart 1843 5,2 6,366 11,566

7 3 Müller, Janoah TSG Haßloch 4,9 6,466 11,366

8 2 Stöhr, Silja SG Heddesheim 4,7 6,333 11,033
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ERGEBNIS Boden
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 6 Kevric, Helen MTV Stuttgart 1843 5,7 7,766 0,3 13,166

2 9 Schönmaier, Karina TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf5,1 7,933 13,033

3 5 Gotthardt, Marlene MTV Stuttgart 1843 5,3 7,500 0,1 12,700

4 1 König, Anna-Lena TV Bodersweier 4,8 7,433 12,233

5 3 Müller, Janoah TSG Haßloch 4,8 7,366 12,166

6 8 Quaas, Lea Marie TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf5,0 7,233 0,1 12,133

7 10 Schäfer-Betz, Pauline KTV Chemnitz 4,6 6,866 11,466
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